
52. Landesjugendsportfest

Mainz, 07.09.2019

Klasse

Schüler G
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

80kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Landesverband
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PlatzNordisch

1 Musa Dzamaldaev Pfalz
PFZ

TÜ 17:2

42
PS 3:1

23 Fr
 2  6  0  1  20 1

2 Semion Zorba Pfalz
PFZ

3:28

11 Fr
0:48

03
 0  1  0  0  4 3

3 Kevin Haaf Rheinland
RHL Fr

4:00

11
SS 7:2

42
 1  5  1  0  8 2
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